
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

May 2023 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Alaska Premier Auctions & Appraisals, LLC   
Auctioneer $15,055.60 $3,812.94

22-00201-NGH $15,055.60 $3,812.94

Subtotal $15,055.60 $3,812.94

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $780.60 $28.59

22-20170-JMM $512.11 $20.07

22-20220-JMM $268.49 $8.52

Subtotal $780.60 $28.59

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,654.89 $20.25

22-00396-NGH $669.82 $11.85

22-40029-JMM $985.07 $8.40

Subtotal $1,654.89 $20.25

Grimshaw, Matthew   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $28,200.00 $0.00

22-00328-JMM $28,200.00 $0.00

Subtotal $28,200.00 $0.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,753.21 $75.90

19-40797-JMM $1,898.09 $28.95

21-40336-JMM $1,855.12 $46.95

Subtotal $3,753.21 $75.90

Hutchins, Joe   
Auctioneer $3,200.00 $1,084.00

22-40325-JMM $3,200.00 $1,084.00

Subtotal $3,200.00 $1,084.00

Keyes, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $14,000.00 $1,067.00

19-20510-JMM $14,000.00 $1,067.00

Subtotal $14,000.00 $1,067.00

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,692.06 $59.00

22-00029-NGH $919.59 $22.22



22-00134-JMM $358.75 $17.46

22-00361-NGH $413.72 $19.32

Subtotal $1,692.06 $59.00

Loveless, Elizabeth   
Realtor $16,380.00 $0.00

22-00412-NGH $16,380.00 $0.00

Subtotal $16,380.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $37,244.83 $2,071.67

17-40992-JMM $37,244.83 $2,071.67

Subtotal $37,244.83 $2,071.67

Stevens, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,472.58 $45.23

22-40241-JMM $491.38 $16.37

22-40246-JMM $426.79 $16.91

22-40280-JMM $554.41 $11.95

Subtotal $1,472.58 $45.23

Wilcox, Riley   
Realtor $78,350.00 $0.00

19-00138-JMM $47,100.00 $0.00

22-00481-NGH $31,250.00 $0.00

Subtotal $78,350.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $201,783.77 $8,264.58


